Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ted Buscombe - (1616367) - Newquay Cormorants SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

33.96
1:14.27
2:42.93
5:32.81

11:40.77
22:22.49

45.69
1:42.11

42.20

1:30.27

to LC

34.60
1:15.40
2:45.10
5:37.00

11:49.00
22:37.80

46.40
1:43.30

42.60

1:30.30

SC WA
Pts

209
220
226
259
253
251
162
158
136
162

Date

03/02/24
14/04/24
07/10/23
28/01/24
13/01/24
21/01/24
14/04/24
07/10/23
11/11/23
27/01/24

Meet

2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
N.Cornwall & Newquay Easter Invitation LL4 2024
Carn Brea & Helston 35th Open Meet 2023

2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
N.Cornwall & Newquay Easter Invitation LL4 2024
Carn Brea & Helston 35th Open Meet 2023

North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2023

2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships

Venue

Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance
Bodmin
Bodmin
Penzance
Bodmin

Penzance

License

SW240150
SW240239
SW231263
SW240149
SW240146
SW240147
SW240239
SW231263
SW231813
SW240148
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